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Featuring works by:

Erik Carter, Cortney Cassidy, 
Diane Zhou, Rose Wong, Thomas Colligan, 

Chuck Kuan, Amanda Chung, Sean Suchara, 
Maya Filmideris, Dan Mandelbaum, 

Jennifer Van Meter, Jake Terrell,  
Graham Holoch, Gregory Nachmanovitch, 

Kevin Lee, Matt Chiorazzi, Alick Shiu,  
Zé Maldito, Ritu Ghiya, Logan Fitzpatrick, 
Nichole Shinn, Kurt Woerpel, Robert Blair, 

and Kasey Edgerton.

Curated and Built by:

Nichole Shinn (@spacelionz)



Please Download These Works! 
 

All Works are available for free download using 
either QR code or using the in-game Nook termi-
nal. Some artists don’t have an online account, 

hence the QR Codes.

Our hope is to spread this art to as many islands 
and villagers as possible.

If  you download any and hang them in your 
house, tag @txtbooks and any respective artist 

using their insta details in this PDF :) 
 

QR Code Tutorial:
https://www.ign.com/wikis/animal-cross-

ing-new-horizons/QR_Codes



Rose Wong (@ohrosewong)
Two Flowers (1)



Rose Wong (@ohrosewong)
Two Flowers (2)



Erik Carter (@erikinternet)
helpme.png



Cortney Cassidy (@cortneycassidy)
Tired (a poem)



Logan Fitzpatrick (@loganfitzpatrick)
Flower



Logan Fitzpatrick (@loganfitzpatrick)
Paper2.jpg



Ritu Ghiya (@rituqhiya)
4shaeebub8044.png



Kevin Lee (@karefullee)
Screen Shot 2020



Maya Filmideris (@evilbot69)
SpearOFLonginus



Robert Blair (@rob_blair)
Subaru



Robert Blair (@rob_blair)
Fencing



Graham Holoch (@grahamholoch)
Maggie Owl Eyes



Jennifer Van Meter (@jenifervanmeter)
Hells Bells

MO-6KYC- 
NNRH-669C

Nook Terminal



Zé Maldito (@zemaldito)
168.JPG



Chuck Kuan (@duckduck.chuck)
No Sweat



Gregory Nachmanovitch (@_kayfabe)
4

MO-B6TT-
NBDC-W895

Nook Terminal



Gregory Nachmanovitch (@_kayfabe)
6

MO-17PR-
FGPW-9XH5

Nook Terminal



Gregory Nachmanovitch (@_kayfabe)
8

MO-6KYC- 
NNRH-669C

Nook Terminal



Gregory Nachmanovitch (@_kayfabe)
9

MO-MFLC-
D58M-2H3P

Nook Terminal



Thomas Colligan (@thomcolligan)
Car



Thomas Colligan (@thomcolligan)
Untitled



Thomas Colligan (@thomcolligan)
Man



Amanda Chung (@amdachu)
Opal

MO-DW9P-
QQPB-LPYX

Nook Terminal



Alick Shiu (@aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaashiu)
IMG_5341.JPG



Diane Zhou (@monkeymittens)
Hotdog Frog



Nichole Shinn (@spacelionz)
Candle



Nichole Shinn (@spacelionz)
Girl-1



Nichole Shinn (@spacelionz)
Fern



Nichole Shinn (@spacelionz)
Pony



Dan Mandelbaum (@danmandelbaum)
Sephiroth



Dan Mandelbaum (@danmandelbaum)
Untitled



Dan Mandelbaum (@danmandelbaum)
Guitar



Kasey Edgerton (@kasey.edgerton)
Robert n Ross Diptych (Robert)



Kasey Edgerton (@kasey.edgerton)
Robert n Ross Diptych (Ross)



Kurt Woerpel (@lepreowtruk)
Beep Beep



Kurt Woerpel (@lepreowtruk)
Faert



Kurt Woerpel (@lepreowtruk)
Bigg Hedd (Nice)



Mattew Chiorazzi (@razrazziraa)
Liquid Sword

MO-4KCX-
V6PV-D0VP

Nook Terminal



Sean Suchara (@sean.suchara)
Train



Jake Terrell (@jake.terrell)
untitled



Press Preview 
Documentation



Entry Room



Entry Room



Cherry Room



Soft Room



Soft Room



Science Chamber



Science Chamber



Earth Room



Earth Room



The Villager Is Present



The Villager Is Present



Special thanks to:

Chuck Kuan and Lucky Risograph  
for the amazing livestream support 

(twitch.tv/luckyrisograph)
and coconut drink refreshments.

Mimi Chang for Press Support

Robert Blair for Screen Photography
and outreach support 

Tom Nook and Nook Industries LLC  
for the donation of  supplies

txtbooks.us for social media support


